SO24-120X3-15 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Laird Technologies - Antennas SO24-120X3-15 Laird Technologies - Antennas Supplier Laird Technologies - Antennas Distributor
Laird Technologies - Antennas
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER SO24-120X3-15
MANUFACTURER Laird Technologies - Antennas
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 2.4GHZ SECTOR N FEM BRKT
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 3084 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR 1.5
TERMINATION Connector, N Female
SERIES MultiSector™
RETURN LOSS -
POWER - MAX 100W
PACKAGING Bulk
NUMBER OF BANDS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Bracket Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 40.157" (102.00cm)
GAIN 15dBi
FREQUENCY RANGE 2.4GHz ~ 2.485GHz
FREQUENCY GROUP UHF (2 GHz ~ 3 GHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 2.4GHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 2.4GHz Sector RF Antenna 2.4GHz ~ 2.485GHz 15dBi Connector, N Female Bracket Mount
APPLICATIONS -
ANTENNA TYPE Sector
SO24-120X3-15
Part Number: SO24-120X3-15
Manufacturer/Brand: Laird Technologies - Antennas
Product description RF ANT 2.4GHZ SECTOR N FEM BRKT
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 3084 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SO24-120X3-15.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SO24-120X3-15
SO24-120X3-15.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
B5771
Manufacturers:  Antenova
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ BLADE SMA MALE SNP
In stock:  24609 pcs
RFQ
S2403BPX12NF
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP STR CABLE
In stock:  1938 pcs
RFQ
ACAG0301-15752450-T
Manufacturers:  Abracon Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 1.575GHZ/2.4GHZ CHIP SLD
In stock:  69168 pcs
RFQ
MAF95109
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  ANT EMB NANO 802.11BA IPEX
In stock:  42499 pcs
RFQ
ACAG0301-5500-T
Manufacturers:  Abracon Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 5.5GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
In stock:  312195 pcs
RFQ
CAF94126 (IF9018-SF00)
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 900MHZ/1.8GHZ MOD SMA FEM
In stock:  1445 pcs
RFQ
LPT698/2700MM
Manufacturers:  Pulse Electronics Corporation
Description:  BLACK LOW PROFILE VERTICAL OUTDO
In stock:  4000 pcs
RFQ
P1664E2
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 164MHZ YAGI BRKT MT
In stock:  4031 pcs
RFQ
DC58-29
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 5.8GHZ GRID N FEM BRK 30"
In stock:  856 pcs
RFQ
ANLTE1-10HRA
Manufacturers:  Multi-Tech Systems, Inc.
Description:  ANTENNA RF LTE 2DBI 9"
In stock:  6538 pcs
RFQ
EXS155BN
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 159MHZ WHIP STR BNC MALE
In stock:  5581 pcs
RFQ
P1664
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 164MHZ YAGI UHF BRKT MT
In stock:  1335 pcs
RFQ